

Order no. 07 Dated 22.05.24

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the O.P.-
Insurance Co on 20.02.24, W/O if any in the meantime.

O.P.-Insurance Co files hazira.

Petitioner prays time by filing a petition.

Prayer is allowed for the ends of justice.

To 19.07`.24 for hearing of the petition filed by the O.P.-
Insurance Co on 20.02.24, W/O if any.

D/C by me

MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn, MACC, Tribunal Judge, 3rd Court,Bwn ,